Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7
20/05/2018 - 10:30

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18  27.08 PETKOVIC, Andrija SNN Sarajevo (BIH) 05/05/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17  27.08 PETKOVIC, Andrija SNN Sarajevo (BIH) 05/05/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16  27.75 PETKOVIC, Andrija SNN Nis 17/12/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15  28.69 MATIC, Djurdje VRA Novi Sad 29/03/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14  29.56 MATIC, Djurdje VRA Nis 21/12/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13  31.20 JOVANOVIC, Djordje NIS Nis 21/12/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 32.60 SAVIC, Novak SSuU Novi Sad 25/05/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11  34.88 NOVAKOVIC, Dusan VKIK Novi Sad 06/06/2009
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 38.16 / Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 34.11
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Pioniri B 11 god.
1. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRACAR 37.88 255
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL 39.08 232
3. DELIC, Andrej 07 PLAVITALAS 39.09 232
4. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 TEK 39.39 227
5. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL 40.22 213
6. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 TORPEDO 40.55 208
7. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 VRACAR 40.86 203
8. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 SIGMA 4242 182
9. SAVIC, Dimitrije 07 PARTIZAN 4351 168
10. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 OBILIC 43.62 167
11. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 PLAVITALAS 4405 162
12. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL 4468 155
13. SAVIC, Blagoje 07 PARTIZAN 4478 154
14. STOJIC, Nemanja 07 OBILIC 4520 150
15. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 PARTIZAN 4590 143
16. LALIC, Nikola 07 BARAKUDA 46.06 142
17. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL 47.33 131
18. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 PARTIZAN 4749 129
19. SAVIC, Aleksa 07 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 47.78 127
20. DENISQV, Filip 07 USCE 47.82 127
21. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 VRACAR 48.71 120
22. SKODRIC, Marko 07 PARTIZAN 49.13 117
23. CEROVIC, Dusan 07 11. APRIL 50.40 108
24. ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija 07 BARAKUDA 50.53 107
25. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 MORNAR 50.76 106
26. MANDIC, Nemanja 07 BARAKUDA 51.89 99
27. MILUTINOVIC, Filip 07 BARAKUDA 52.05 98
28. RADOQVIC, Konstantin 07 SIGMA 52.72 94
29. KOVACKI, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL 54.36 86
30. BOZzZOVIC, Andreja 07 USCE 54.37 86
31. SIMIC, Marko 07 TEK 55.94 79
32. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 USCE 56.93 75
DSQ MIRKOQOVIC, Pavle 07 11. APRIL 52.42
Pioniri A 12 god.
1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 PLAVITALAS 3455 336
2. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 SIGMA 36.24 291
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 PARTIZAN 3711 271
4. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL 38.59 241
5. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 USCE 39.55 224
6. SUKA, Pavle 06 PLAVITALAS 39.66 222
7. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 LA KOLUBARA 39.98 217
8. PERIC, Ivica 06 OBILIC 40.69 206
9. HANNULA, Lukas 06 VRACAR 40.84 203
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7, De€aci, 50m Ledno/Back, Pioniri A 12 god.

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

DSQ

SIMIC, Andrej
KOPANJA, Andrija
DOGANUJIC, Stefan
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
VUKOJE, Nebojsa
DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
JOVANOVIC, Andrija
SAVIC, Mihajlo

KRGA, Denis
BUDJEN, Dusan
VLAJIC, Stevan
RASKOVIC, Nemanja
PAVELSEK, Uros
ZAKLANOVIC, Kosta
KRSMANOQVIC, Petar

Kadeti 13-14 god.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

DJURICIC, Nenad
BOGDANOVIC, Igor
DUBOVAC, Petar
GASIC, Mihailo
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
POPOQVIC, Filip
FUMIC, Ognjen
ARSENOVIC, Nikola
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
LECIC, Stefan
MILOJEVIC, Dusan
ZECEVIC, Petar
MILOSEVIC, Petar
TESIC, Dusan
SVRAKA, Veljko
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
POPOQVIC, Rastko
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
GRUJCIC, Nikola
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
TOPALOVIC, Lazar
KOSUTIC, Dusan
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
KLADAR, Mateja
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
MARKOVIC, Andrej
MILOSEVIC, Marko
PANTIC, Matija
SUJIC, Bozidar
VISACKI, Luka
SREJIC, Vuk
VLACIC, Dusan
VUKSANOVIC, Andrej
BALABAN, Andrej
STANKIC, Matija
SIMIC, Nikola

G.R.

06 OBILIC

06 11. APRIL

06 LA KOLUBARA
06 OBILIC

06 TRIDELFINA

06 PLAVITALAS

06 SIGMA

06 CRVENA ZVEZDA
06 PLAVITALAS

06 TAURUNUM

06 LA KOLUBARA

06 11. APRIL

06 PLAVITALAS

06 VRACAR

06 VRACAR

04 VRACAR

04 USCE

04 NOVI BEOGRAD 011
04 11. APRIL

04  PARTIZAN

04 CRVENA ZVEZDA
05 11.APRIL

04 PLAVITALAS

04 PLAVITALAS

05 OBILIC

04 11. APRIL

04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011
04 PARTIZAN

05 TRIDELFINA

04 BARAKUDA

05 11. APRIL
04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011
04 11. APRIL
04  PARTIZAN
04 11. APRIL
04  PARTIZAN

05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB
04 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB
05 CRVENA ZVEZDA

04 11. APRIL

04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011
05 VRACAR

05 PARTIZAN

05 NOVIBEOGRAD 011
04 11. APRIL

05 BARAKUDA

05 MORNAR

05 PARTIZAN

05 USCE

05 11. APRIL

04 PLAVITALAS

04 11. APRIL

05 11. APRIL

Vreme Bodova

41.93 188
42.08 186
4225 184
4248 181
43.00 174
4314 173
4397 163
44.49 157
4457 156
46.42 138
47.41 130
49.85 112
51.16 103
56.78 75
1:05.92

30.22 503
31.48 445
31.98 424
32.64 399
33.18 380
33.40 372
33.64 364
33.70 363
3439 341
3453 337
3494 325
3506 322
3507 322
3537 313
3537 313
35.75 304
35.89 300
36.01 297
36.09 295
36.16 293
36.21 292
36.22 292
36.34 289
36.58 283
36.67 281
36.73 280
37.00 274
37.06 272
37.38 266
37.46 264
3757 261
38.04 252
38.23 248 L
3827 247 L
3842 244 L
3870 239 L
3954 224 L
39.63 223 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7, DeCaci, 50m Ledno/Back, Kadeti 13-14 god.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
39. MISIC, Marko 05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 3991 218 L
40. LAZAREVIC, Andrija 04 VRACAR 3994 218 L
41. DRAGICEVIC, Mihailo 04 OBILIC 40.11 215 L
42. JANKOVIC, Marko 04  TRIDELFINA 4051 208 L
43. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 PARTIZAN 41.08 200 L
44. MILCIC, Stefan 05 OBILIC 4114 199 L
45. SIMONOVIC, Strahinja 05 USCE 4131 197 L
46. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Uros 05 PARTIZAN 4226 184 L
47. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 PARTIZAN 4230 183 L
48. ILIC, Jovan 04 PANTAREI 4258 179 L
49. KOTUR, Nikola 05 VRACAR 4277 177 L
50. ARSIC, Milos 04 PANTAREI 4459 156 L
51. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 4505 151 L
52. PETROVIC, Nikola 05 PANTAREI 4781 127 L
53. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 BARAKUDA 4820 124 L
54. NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04  TRI DELFINA 4898 118 L
55. CULAFIC, Stefan 04 CRVENA ZVEZDA 4951 114 L
56. LAZIC, Nikola 04 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 50.12 110 L
57. MIKETIC, Andrej 04 CRVENA ZVEZDA 52.91 93 L

DSQ BOGAVAC, Ognjen 05 CRVENA ZVEZDA 48.75 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 PARTIZAN 28.65 590
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 VRACAR 28.98 570
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11.APRIL 29.61 535
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 PARTIZAN 29.68 531
5. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 VRACAR 3040 494
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11.APRIL 3041 494
7. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11.APRIL 3045 492
8. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PARTIZAN 30.55 487
9. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PARTIZAN 31.12 460
10. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 LAKOLUBARA 3151 444
11. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11.APRIL 31.60 440
12. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3221 415
13. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 NOVI BEOGRAD 011 32.26 413
14. GACIC, Andreja 02 PARTIZAN 3243 407
15. SVILAR, Milos 01 PARTIZAN 3250 404
16. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11.APRIL 32.66 398
17. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11.APRIL 32.96 388
18. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 PARTIZAN 33.08 383
19. MURATI, Damir 03 OBILIC 33.34 374
20. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 PARTIZAN 3357 367
21. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11.APRIL 33.66 364
22. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11.APRIL 34.08 350
23. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PARTIZAN 3409 350
24. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3446 339 L
25. MARICIC, Jovan 01 PARTIZAN 3448 338 L
26. CVETKOVIC, llija 01 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3455 336 L
27. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 VRACAR 3513 320 L
28. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3538 313 L
29. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 PARTIZAN 35.88 300 L
30. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 11.APRIL 3594 299 L
31. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 PARTIZAN 36.01 297 L
32. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 PARTIZAN 36.66 281 L
33. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 PARTIZAN 36.98 274 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7, De€aci, 50m Ledno/Back, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
34. BARALIC, Vuk 02 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 3755 262 L
35. HATIC, Ivan 02 SIGMA 37.84 256 L
36. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 CRVENAZVEZDA 38.23 248 L
37. TODOROVIC, Marko 03 PARTIZAN 3939 227 L
38. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL 4037 211 L
39. PANTOVIC, Veljko 02 PANTAREI 4039 210 L
40. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 4055 208 L
41. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 CRVENA ZVEZDA 4092 202 L
42. VOJVODIC, Vanja 03 TRIDELFINA 4099 201 L
43. DOBRIC, Aleksa 03 TAURUNUM 4128 197 L
44. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 42.02 187 L
45. CAKAREVIC, Djordje 01 TRIDELFINA 4272 178 L
46. VOJVODIC, Miljan 03 TRIDELFINA 4357 167 L
47. MICIC, Luka 02 TRIDELFINA 4439 158 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 PARTIZAN 28.65 590
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL 28.97 571
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 VRACAR 28.98 570
4. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL 29.61 535
5. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 PARTIZAN 29.68 531
6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 VRACAR 30.22 503
7. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 VRACAR 30.40 494
8. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL 3041 494
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL 30.45 492
10. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PARTIZAN 30.55 487
11. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PARTIZAN 3112 460
12. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 USCE 3148 445
13. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 LA KOLUBARA 3151 444
14. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3154 442
15. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL 31.60 440
16. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 31.98 424
17. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 CRVENA ZVEZDA 32.21 415
18. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 32.26 413
19. GACIC, Andreja 02 PARTIZAN 32.43 407
20. SVILAR, Milos 01 PARTIZAN 32.50 404
21. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL 32.64 399
22. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL 32.66 398
23. STEPANOVIC, Lazar 99 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 32.69 397
24. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL 32.96 388
25. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 PARTIZAN 33.08 383
26. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 PARTIZAN 33.18 380
27. MURATI, Damir 03 OBILIC 33.34 374
28. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 CRVENA ZVEZDA 33.40 372
29. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 PARTIZAN 33.57 367
30. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL 33.64 364
31. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL 33.66 364
32. POPOQVIC, Filip 04  PLAVITALAS 33.70 363
33. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL 34.08 350
34. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 PARTIZAN 34.09 350
35. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 PLAVITALAS 3439 341
36. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3446 339 L
37. MARICIC, Jovan 01 PARTIZAN 3448 338 L
38. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 OBILIC 3453 337
39. CVETKOVIC, llija 01 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3455 336 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
39. POPOQVIC, Petar 06 PLAVITALAS 3455 336
41. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL 3494 325
42. LECIC, Stefan 04 NOVI BEOGRAD 011 35.06 322
43. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 PARTIZAN 35.07 322
44. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 VRACAR 3513 320 L
45. ZECEVIC, Petar 05 TRIDELFINA 35.37 313

MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 BARAKUDA 35.37 313
47. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 CRVENA ZVEZDA 3538 313 L
48. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL 35.75 304
49. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 PARTIZAN 35.88 300 L
50. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 35.89 300
51. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 11.APRIL 3594 299 L
52. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 PARTIZAN 36.01 297 L
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL 36.01 297
54. POPOQVIC, Rastko 04 PARTIZAN 36.09 295
55. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL 36.16 293
56. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 PARTIZAN 36.21 292
57. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 36.22 292
58. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 SIGMA 36.24 291
59. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 36.34 289
60. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 CRVENA ZVEZDA 36.58 283
61. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 PARTIZAN 36.66 281 L
62. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL 36.67 281
63. KLADAR, Mateja 04 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 36.73 280
64. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 PARTIZAN 36.98 274 L
65. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 VRACAR 37.00 274
66. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 PARTIZAN 37.06 272
67. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 PARTIZAN 3711 271
68. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 NOVI BEOGRAD 011 37.38 266
69. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL 37.46 264
70. BARALIC, Vuk 02 NOVIBEOGRAD 011 3755 262 L
71. SUJIC, Bozidar 05 BARAKUDA 3757 261
72. HATIC, Ilvan 02 SIGMA 37.84 256 L
73. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 VRACAR 37.88 255
74. VISACKI, Luka 05 MORNAR 38.04 252
75. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan 01 CRVENA ZVEZDA 38.23 248 L
SREJIC, Vuk 05 PARTIZAN 38.23 248 L
77. VLACIC, Dusan 05 USCE 38.27 247 L
78. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL 3842 244 L
79. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL 38.59 241
80. BALABAN, Andrej 04  PLAVITALAS 3870 239 L
81. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL 39.08 232
82. DELIC, Andrej 07 PLAVITALAS 39.09 232
83. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 TEK 39.39 227
TODOROVIC, Marko 03 PARTIZAN 3939 227 L
85. ZIVKOVIC, Matija 99 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 39.43 226
86. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL 3954 224 L
87. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 USCE 39.55 224
88. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL 39.63 223 L
89. SUKA, Pavle 06 PLAVITALAS 39.66 222
90. MISIC, Marko 05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB 3991 218 L
91. LAZAREVIC, Andrija 04 VRACAR 3994 218 L
92. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 LA KOLUBARA 39.98 217
93. DRAGICEVIC, Mihailo 04 OBILIC 4011 215 L
94. STOJANOQVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL 40.22 213
95. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL 4037 211 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rang

96.
97.
98.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

PANTOVIC, Veljko
JANKOVIC, Marko
MIHIC, Vukasin
PLANIC, Nemanja
PERIC, lvica
HANNULA, Lukas
ALIMPIC, Lav
MIRKOV, Nikola
VOJVODIC, Vanja
VUJIC, Strahinja
MILCIC, Stefan
DOBRIC, Aleksa
SIMONOVIC, Strahinja
SIMIC, Andrej
VUCINIC, Dusan
KOPANJA, Andrija
DOGANJIC, Stefan
TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Uros
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
PAVLOVIC, Milan
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
ILIC, Jovan
CAKAREVIC, Djordje
KOTUR, Nikola
VUKOJE, Nebojsa
DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
SAVIC, Dimitrije
VOJVODIC, Miljan
NINKOVIC, Filip
JOVANOVIC, Andrija
MIRKOVIC, Filip
MICIC, Luka

SAVIC, Mihajlo
KRGA, Denis
ARSIC, Milo3
MLADENOVIC, Nemanja
SAVIC, Blagoje
SUNDERIC, Pavle
STOJIC, Nemanja
RAJKOVIC, Dusan
LALIC, Nikola
BUDJEN, Dusan
STANKOVIC, Anton
VLAJIC, Stevan
SVEDIC, Ognjen
SAVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Nikola
DENISOV, Filip
ZELJIC, Ognjen
IVANOVIC, Sava
NIKOLOVSKI, Milan
SKODRIC, Marko
CULAFIC, Stefan
RASKOVIC, Nemanja
LAZIC, Nikola
CEROVIC, Dusan

G.R.

02 PANTAREI

04  TRIDELFINA

07 TORPEDO

02 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB

06 OBILIC
06 VRACAR
07 VRACAR

02 CRVENA ZVEZDA
03 TRIDELFINA

05 PARTIZAN

05 OBILIC

03 TAURUNUM

05 USCE

06 OBILIC

02 NOVIBEOGRAD 011
06 11. APRIL

06 LA KOLUBARA
05 PARTIZAN

04  PARTIZAN

07 SIGMA

06 OBILIC

04 PANTAREI
01 TRIDELFINA
05 VRACAR

06 TRIDELFINA
06 PLAVITALAS
07 PARTIZAN

03  TRIDELFINA
07 OBILIC

06 SIGMA

07 PLAVITALAS
02 TRIDELFINA
06 CRVENA ZVEZDA
06 PLAVITALAS
04 PANTAREI

07 11. APRIL

07 PARTIZAN

05 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB
07 OBILIC

07 PARTIZAN

07 BARAKUDA
06 TAURUNUM

07 11. APRIL
06 LA KOLUBARA
07 PARTIZAN

07 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB
05 PANTAREI

07 USCE

05 BARAKUDA

07 VRACAR

04  TRIDELFINA

07 PARTIZAN

04 CRVENA ZVEZDA
06 11. APRIL

04 BEOGRADSKI PLIVACKI KLUB
07 11. APRIL

Vreme Bodova

40.39 210 L
4051 208 L
4055 208
4055 208 L
40.69 206
40.84 203
40.86 203
4092 202 L
40.99 201 L
41.08 200 L
4114 199 L
4128 197 L
4131 197 L
41.93 188
42.02 187 L
42.08 186
4225 184
4226 184 L
4230 183 L
4242 182
4248 181
4258 179 L
4272 178 L
4277 177 L
43.00 174
4314 173
4351 168
4357 167 L
4362 167
4397 163
4405 162
4439 158 L
44.49 157
4457 156
4459 156 L
44.68 155
44.78 154
4505 151 L
4520 150
4590 143
46.06 142
46.42 138
4733 131
47.41 130
47.49 129
47.78 127
4781 127 L
47.82 127
4820 124 L
48.71 120
48.98 118 L
4913 117
4951 114 L
4985 112
50.12 110 L
50.40 108
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Letnja liga Beograda 2018
Beograd, 19/5 - 3/6/2018

Disciplina 7, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rang

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija

NIKOLIC, Vanja
PAVELSEK, Uros
MANDIC, Nemanja
MILUTINOVIC, Filip
RADOVIC, Konstantin
MIKETIC, Andrej
KOVACKI, Nemanja
BOZOVIC, Andreja
SIMIC, Marko
ZAKLANOVIC, Kosta
STANKOVIC, Viktor
VUCINIC, Zarko
BOGAVAC, Ognjen
MIRKOVIC, Pavle
KRSMANOQVIC, Petar

G.R.
07 BARAKUDA
07 MORNAR

06 PLAVITALAS
07 BARAKUDA
07 BARAKUDA

07 SIGMA

04 CRVENA ZVEZDA
07 11. APRIL

07 USCE

07 TEK

06 VRACAR

07 USCE

98 11. APRIL

05 CRVENA ZVEZDA
07 11. APRIL

06 VRACAR

Vreme Bodova

50.53 107
50.76 106
51.16 103
51.89 99
52.05 98
52.72 94
52.91 93 L
54.36 86
54.37 86
55.94 79
56.78 75
56.93 75
29.42
48.75 L
52.42

1:05.92
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